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MESLEK
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EĞİTİM TESİS ALANI
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EĞİTİM TESİS ALANI

MESLEK

ALANI

10
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546.64
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13.48

9.
80

65028 m².
K.A.K.S.: 1.00

1
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5
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NoktaNo Y X

1 554569.94 4402584.83
2 554866.97 4402611.57
3 554885.91 4402400.81
4 554879.76 4402393.18
5 554600.02 4402368.00
6 554589.63 4402376.59
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MESLEK LİSESİ İMAR DURUMU


	Model

